G) "Sen ice contract" means n contract let io a 
ccmtrae!or by the City primarily for the furnishing of 
services to or for the City,(as opposed to the purchase 
.of goocts or other property or \be Jeasing OJ r~t).ng of 
property) and that inYolves an eJtpenditure in excess 
of twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) a,nd a 
CQOlract term of' at least three (J) mon~hs; bul only 

.wbere any of the foJlawing applies: (I) al Jeasl some 
of the services rendered are reodered by emptoy~es 
whose worl!. sjte js on prpperfy owned by the City, {2) 
!he service.s could feasibly be performed by Cil)'